

ITEM NO.8
SECTION XI

REGISTRAR COURT. 2 THROUGH VIDEO CONFERENCE

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SH. AVANI PAL SINGH

IA 105210/2019, in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)
No(s). 16855/2019

BABU SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CONSOLIDATION OFFICER & ORS.

Respondent(s)

IA No. 105210/2019 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

Date : 20-04-2021 These matters were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Tanmaya Agarwal, AOR
Mr. Wrick Chatterjee, Adv.

UPON HEARING THE COUNSEL THROUGH VIDEO CONFERENCE, THE
COURT MADE THE FOLLOWING
O R D E R

The Respondents Nos. 1 and 2 have filed their counter affidavit.

The petitioner is granted two weeks' time, as final opportunity to file proof of dasti service in respect of Respondent No. 3.

List the matter again on 12.07.2021.

(SD)

AVANI PAL SINGH
Registrar